
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Amount
covered by

lien or
attachment

pending
disposal

Whether
lien /

attachment
removed?
(Yes/No)

Amount
covered

by
guarantee

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 Milind Electric Works 05.06.2024 ₹ 1,89,53,696.00 ₹ 1,87,71,136.00 Operational 
Creditor

0 NO 0 0.63% 0 0 ₹ 1,82,560.00 ₹ 0.00 Claim is provisionally admitted as per 
CIRP Data.
Data related to the claim is requsted from 
the stakeholder for further verification.

2 Central Deposit Services 
India Limited

24.05.2025 ₹ 10,82,366.38 ₹ 7,30,102.43 Operational 
Creditor

0.02% ₹ 3,52,263.00

3 Feedback Highways 
OMT Pvt Ltd 

06.08.2024 ₹ 3,03,67,824.00 ₹ 0.00 Operational 
Creditor

0 NO 0 0.00% 0 0 ₹ 3,03,67,824.00 ₹ 0.00 Claim is provisionally rejected on basis 
of CIRP Data.
Data related to the claim is requsted from 
the stakeholder for further verification.

Final admission/rejection will be subject 
to further verification.

₹ 5,04,03,886.38 ₹ 1,95,01,238.43 0.65% ₹ 3,09,02,647.00 ₹ 0.00TOTAL

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Supreme Infrastructure BOT Private Limited  ;         Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.02.2025     List of stakeholders as on: 19.07.2025 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues
(Amount in₹)

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount
of claim
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anyDetails of claim received Details of claim admittedSl.
No.

Name of
creditor


